
REDUCTION FILM
Source 

Reduction in
waste

60 - 70%
Reduce film 

usage by

40%

Ultra-High Performance Hand Film

• Ultra-thin hand film engineered to replace
much thicker products

• Versatile for all load applications

• Exceptional puncture and tear resistance

• Quiet unwind and clear optics

• Stiffer and stronger film design

15.7

17.7

15.7

17.7

17.7

 17.7

40

40

47

47

55

67

14.8

16.7

17.4

19.6

23.0

19.0

64

64

64

64

64

64

947

1,069

1,114

1,254

1,472

1,216

1,476

1,476

1,476

1,476

1,476

1,000

APPH1670SX-2

APPH1870SX-2

APPH1680SX-2

APPH1880SX-2

APPH1890SX-2

APPH18115SX-2

Steelflex Xtreme was designed as a high performance and environmentally friendly stretch film.

Steelflex Xtreme ultra-thin and ultra-strong design allows for reduction in both packaging 

materials and film usage resulting in a cost effective, sustainable solution.

Item# Inches Gauge Ft
Lbs/
Roll

Cases/
Pallet

Lbs/
Pallet

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
 




