



Ultra-High Performance Hand Film

Steelflex Xtreme was designed as a high performance and environmentally friendly stretch film. Steelflex Xtreme ultra-thin and ultra-strong design allows for reduction in both packaging materials and film usage resulting in a cost effective, sustainable solution.



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Ultra-thin hand film engineered to replace much thicker products
- Versatile for all load applications
- Stiffer and stronger film design
- Exceptional puncture and tear resistance
- Quiet unwind and clear optics

ltem#	Inches	Gauge	Ft	Lbs/ Roll	Cases/ Pallet	Lbs/ Pallet
APPH1670SX-2	15.7	40	1,476	14.8	64	947
APPH1870SX-2	17.7	40	1,476	16.7	64	1,069
APPH1680SX-2	15.7	47	1,476	17.4	64	1,114
APPH1880SX-2	17.7	47	1,476	19.6	64	1,254
APPH1890SX-2	17.7	55	1,476	23.0	64	1,472
APPH18115SX-2	17.7	67	1,000	19.0	64	1,216